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Liquorice Allsorts Assorted liquorice, coconut & Jelly Sweets Ingredients: 

Sugar, Treacle, WHEAT flour (with added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Glucose Syrup, Desiccated Coconut, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Coconut), Beef 

Gelatin, Cornflour, Humectant (Glycerol), Colours (Plain Caramel, Curcumin, Paprika Extract), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Liquorice Extract, Glazing Agent (Beeswax), 

Flavourings, Spirulina Concentrate, Fruit and Vegetable Concentrates (Blackcurrant, Carrot, Radish). 

ALLERGEN ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SEE INGREIDENTS IN CAPITALS. 

 

Nutritional Values Per 100g 

Energy 1592 KJ.  376 kcal 

Fat     4.7g 

of which saturates  3.2g 

Carbohydrates  80.1g 

of which sugars 63.7g 

Fibre 1.8g 

Protein 2.4g 

Salt   0.53g 

 

Liquorice Comfits sugar coated liquorice pieces Ingredients: 

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Treacle, Dextrose, Glucose Syrup, Modified Tapioca Starch, Colours (Calcium 

Carbonate, Curcumin, Anthocyanins, Mixed Carotenes), Glazing Agents (Shellac, Carnauba Wax), Liquorice Extract, Plant Concentrates (Safflower Spirulina), 

Flavourings. 

ALLERGEN ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SEE INGREIDENTS IN CAPITALS. 

 

Nutritional Values Per 100g 

Energy 1520 KJ.  358 kcal 

Fat     0.6g 

of which saturates  0.2g 

Carbohydrates  84.1g 

of which sugars 56.7g 

Fibre 1.1g 

Protein 3.8g 

Salt   0.17g 

 

Liquorice Toffees Ingredients: 

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK 21%, Vegetable Oil (sustainable palm oil), Black Treacle 5%, Natural Colour (vegetable carbon), Liquorice Extract 

0.7%, Salt, Emulsifier, (E471), Oil of Aniseed.  

MAY CONTAIN NUT TRACES, 
ALLERGEN ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SEE INGREIDENTS IN CAPITALS. 

 

Nutritional Values Per 100g 

Energy 1896 KJ.  458 kcal 

Fat     17.1g 

of which saturates  10.9g 

Carbohydrates  73.8g 

of which sugars 51.0g 

Protein 2.1g 

Salt   0.6g 

 

 

Liquorice Twist Ingredients: 

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Flavourings, Colour: Vegetable Carbon.  
 

Nutritional Values Per 100g 

Energy 1786 KJ.  420 kcal 

Fat     0.0g 

of which saturates  0.0g 

Carbohydrates  92g 

of which sugars 86g 

Protein 0.1g 

Salt   0.25g 
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Pontefract Cakes aniseed flavoured liquorice Ingredients: 

Treacle, Glucose Syrup, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup, WHEAT Flour, (WHEAT Flour, Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Liquorice Extract, Modified Potato 

Starch, Flavouring, Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax). 

ALLERGEN ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SEE INGREIDENTS IN CAPITALS. 

 

Nutritional Values Per 100g 

Energy 1358 KJ.  320 kcal 

Fat     0.3g 

of which saturates  0.2g 

Carbohydrates  77g 

of which sugars 53.5g 

Fibre 0.28g 

Protein 2.2g 

Salt   0.62g 

 

 

Liquorice Cream Rocks Ingredients: 

Sugar, cane sugar molasses, WHEAT flour, glucose syrup, WHEAT starch, modified potato starch, vegetable fat (coconut), liquorice extract, invert sugar syrup, gelatine, 

dextrose, vegetable oil (coconut), acid (E270, E330), flavourings, colours (E120, E150c, E160a), colouring food (concentrate of safflower). 

ALLERGEN ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SEE INGREIDENTS IN CAPITALS. 

 

Nutritional Values Per 100g 

Energy 1400 KJ.  330 kcal 

Fat     1.0g 

of which saturates  1.0g 

Carbohydrates  78.0g 

of which sugars 58.0g 

Protein 2g 

Salt   0g 

 

 

Liquorice Wheels Ingredients: 

Molasses, WHEAT FLOUR, glucose syrup, corn starch, liquorice (1.7%), 

Stabilizers: glycerol, sorbitol; coconut oil, modified potato starch, salt, natural flavouring, glazing agent: beeswax.   

ALLERGEN ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SEE INGREIDENTS IN CAPITALS. 

 

 

Nutritional Values Per 100g 

Energy 1424 KJ.  336 kcal 

Fat     1.2g 

of which saturates  0.8g 

Carbohydrates  78g 

of which sugars 38g 

Protein 2.8g 

Salt   0.65g 

 

 

CONTENTS MAY VARY 


